ME:
ME:

ME:

ME:
ME:
ME:

LC:
UK:

LC:
LC:
PR:

PR:
ME:
LC:
LC:
LC:

CNS:
CNS:
CNS:
CNS:

CNS:
CNS:

Distance (1-r)

MOLT-4
CCRF-CEM
HL-60(TB)
K-562
RPMI-8226
SR
NCI-H522
NCI-H23
COLO 205
HCC-2998
HT29
KM12
HCT-15
SW-620
HCT-116
NCI-H322M

UACC-257
SK-MEL-28
MALME-3M
SK-MEL-2

M14
UACC-62
SK-MEL-5

HOP-92
NCI/ADR-Res

HOP-62
NCI-H226
DU-145

PC-3

LOX IMVI
EKVX
AB49/ATCC
NCI-H460

SNB-75
SF-539
SF-268
SF-295

U251
SNB-19

I2

15

b

-LE: K-562
-CO: SW-620
-LE: RPMI-8226
-CO: HCT-116
-LE: MOLT-4
-LE: CCRF-CEM
-LE: SR

LE: HL-60(TB)
-ME: LOX IMVI
-CO: COLO 205
-CO: HT29

-LC: NCI-H522

-UK: NCI/ADR-Res
-CO: HCT-15
-ME: SK-MEL-28
-ME: MALME-3M
-ME: UACC-257

-ME: SK-MEL-2

-LC: HOP-92
-LC: EKVX

-LC: NCI-H23
-PR: DU-145

-CNS: SNB-75
-LC: NCI-H226

-CNS: U251

-CNS: SNB-19
-CNS: SF-268
-CNS: SF-539
-Clc\:IS: SF-295

HOP-62

-LC: NCI-H460
-LC: AB49/ATCC
-CO: KM12

-CO: HCC-2998
-LC: NCI-H322M

-ME: M14
-ME: UACC-62
-ME: SK-MEL-5
-PR: PC-3



